Brief Views
FD5008/5016/5024 Series
xPON MDU
Security monitoring G/EPON dual mode PoE/PoE+ Gigabit Ethernet
FD5008/5016/FD5024 series xPON MDU products are
specially designed for FTTB/FTTO/POL application
scenarios, providing multi-port data services based on
xPON network.

Working temperature -10 to 50ºC
Ambient humidity 10% ~ 90% (Non-condensing)
Ordering Information
NO. Product Model Specifications
1 FD5008B 1*PON+8*GE
2 FD5008BF 1*PON+8*GE(POE/POE+)
3 FD5016B 1*PON+16*GE
4 FD5016BF 1*PON+16*GE(POE/POE+)
5 FD5024B 1*PON+24*GE
6 FD5024BF 1*PON+24*GE(POE/POE+)
Copyright © Shenzhen C-Data Technology Co., Ltd. 2023. All rights reserved.
Without the prior written consent of C-DATA, any reproduction, excerpting, backup, modification, translation or any
other form of commercial use of this document or any portion of this document, and in any form or by any means, to
transmit the document are prohibited.